70x15mm Replacement Ball Bearing Computer Case Fan w/ TX3 Connector
Product ID: FAN7X15TX3
This versatile 70mm fan is an ideal replacement fan for keeping your computer running cool. The fan can be powered
through a TX3 connection, and features a dual ball bearing design that ensures reliable cooling and longer fan
lifespan.
The fan can be used to replace the fan component of some CPU coolers or mounted to the side panel of a computer
case and features a tachometer pin on the TX3 motherboard connector that provides the host system with fan
operating status information.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Replace a noisy or failed computer case fan
• Install into a computer to increase air flow and cooling
Features
• Dual ball bearing design
• 3-pin connector with tachometer wire
Hardware Warranty
Fan Bearing Type
2 Years
Ball Bearing
Performance Air Flow Rate
Noise Level
MTBF
Fan RPM
29.58 CFM
< 34 dBA
50,000 Hours
3500
Connector(s) Connector Type(s) Fan (3 pin, TX3)
Power Input Voltage
Input Current
Power Consumption  (In
Watts)
12V DC
26 mA
3.12W
Environmental Operating Temperature -10C to 70C (14F to 158F)
Storage Temperature
Humidity
-40C to 75C (-40F to 167F)
0~65% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color
Material
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Weight of Product
Black
Plastic
2.8 in [70 mm]
0.6 in [15 mm]
2.8 in [70 mm]
1.8 oz [50 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Shipping (Package)
Weight
5.6 in [1.4 cm]
3.8 in [96 mm]
1.3 in [32 mm]
2.6 oz [75 g]
What's in the
Box
Included in Package
Included in Package
7cm Case Fan
Mounting Screws
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.